
 
 

 

Semester Schedule for Summer Term 2020 

       (Only for graduating batches) 

 

 

S.No. Activity From Date Day To Date Day 

1 Course Add/Drop 6 May 2020 Wednesday 17 May 2020 Sunday 

2 SG / CW Presentations 8 May 2020 Friday   

3 Commencement of Classes 18 May 2020 Monday   

4 Mid-Sem Examinations 4 June 2020 Thursday 6 June 2020 Saturday 

5 Last date for Late Drop 12 June 2020 Friday   

6 End-Sem Examinations 7 July 2020 Tuesday 9 July 2020 Thursday 

7 BTP Poster Presentation 10 July 2020 Friday   

8 Moderation Meeting 13 July 2020 Monday   

9 
Announcement of Grades 

(tentative) 
16 July 2020 Thursday   

 

 

Monsoon 2020 Semester(Tentative dates) 

1 3 Day Modules for B.Tech Students 20-22 August 2020 Thursday-Saturday 

2 First Class of the Semester 24
th
 August 2020 Monday 

 
 

Note: This calendar will also be followed for registration of SG/CW credits for all B.Tech. students.  


